
size in mm january 2014

http://www.ceramicaflaminia.it/en/products/293-hoop

design JEREMY KING and RICCARDO ROSELLI 2000

Hoop

Toilet brush holder

Line taps: One
Line taps: SI

Complements:

42 x 15 x 13 cm -1,3 kgPackage dim. Pz. Pallet n°Weight

HPF

80 

80 

140 

85 

14
0 

47
0 

47
0 

vista frontale / frontal view vista laterale / lateral view vista zenitale / zenital view 

BRASS: glossy finish

chrome


